KRISHNA UNIVERSITY: MACHILIPATNAM
I, I1 & Il Pharma D (Regular) Examinations
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Table-B

Time of Examination: 10-00 AM to 01-00 PM

First Year
Exam Date Day Sub code Subject Title
16-09-2013 Monday PHD 10110 | Human Anatomy and Physiology
18-09-2013 Wednesday | PHD 10210 | Pharmaceutics
20-09-2013 Friday PHD 10310 | Medicinal Biochemistry
23-09-2013 Monday PHD 10410 | Pharmaceutical Organic Chemistry
25-09-2013 Wednesday | PHD 10510 | Pharmaceutical Inorganic Chemistry
27-09-2013 Friday PHD 106A10 | Remedial Mathematics
27-09-2013 Friday PHD 106B10 | Remedial Biology

Second Year
Exam Date Day Sub code Subject Title
17-09-2013 Tuesday PHD 20110 | Pathophysiology
19-09-2013 Thursday PHD 20210 | Pharmaceutical Microbiology
24-09-2013 Tuesday PHD 20310 | Pharmacognosy & Phytopharmaceuticals
26-09-2013 Thursday PHD 20410 | Pharmacology-I
30-09-2013 Monday PHD 20510 | Community Pharmacy
03-10-2013 Thursday PHD 20610 | Pharmacotherapeutics

Third Year =
Exam Date Day Sub code Subject Title
18-09-2013 Wednesday | PHD 30110 | Pharmacology - 11
20-09-2013 Friday PHD 30210 | Pharmaceutical Analysis
23-09-2013 Monday PHD 30310 | Pharmacotherapeutics-11
25-09-2013 Wednesday | PHD 30410 | Pharmaceutical Jurisprudence
27-09-2013 Friday PHD 30510 | Medicinal Chemistry
01-10-2013 Tuesday PHD 30610 | Pharmaceutical Formulations
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